Council and Senior Staff Planning Retreat

March 3, 2017

The Magnolia House & Gardens

133 College Street
Jonesboro, Georgia

T,

VINSON INSTITUTE
OF GOVERNMENT

The University of Georgia,

PROMOTING EXCELLENCE IN GOVERNMENT

Facilitated by Gordon Maner



Planning Retreat

Agenda

March 3, 2017

(Council and Department Heads AM)

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Continental Breakfast

Welcome, Overview and Introduction
Break

Roles and Expectations of Council and Staff

Department Update & Future Planning — Franklin Allen, Chief of Police
Department Update & Future Planning — Joe Nettleton, Public Works Dir.

Review Last Retreat Summary; Accomplishments and Updates

Lunch

(Council and City Administrator PM)

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities

Department Update & Future Planning — Ricky Clark, City Administrator
Economic Development & Community Planning

Break

Discussion of Municipal Facility

Councilmembers Action Items for Coming Year

Next Steps, Wrap Up, Evaluation

Adjourn for the Day



