



## Council and Senior Staff Planning Retreat

March 3, 2017

**The Magnolia House & Gardens**  
133 College Street  
Jonesboro, Georgia



Facilitated by Gordon Maner

# Planning Retreat Agenda



**March 3, 2017**

---

*(Council and Department Heads AM)*

8:30 AM	Continental Breakfast
9:00 AM	Welcome, Overview and Introduction
9:30 AM	Break
9:45 AM	Roles and Expectations of Council and Staff
10:00 AM	Department Update & Future Planning – Franklin Allen, Chief of Police Department Update & Future Planning – Joe Nettleton, Public Works Dir.
11:00 AM	Review Last Retreat Summary; Accomplishments and Updates
12:00 PM	Lunch

*(Council and City Administrator PM)*

12:15 PM	Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities
1:00 PM	Department Update & Future Planning – Ricky Clark, City Administrator
1:30 PM	Economic Development & Community Planning
2:30 PM	Break
2:45 PM	Discussion of Municipal Facility
3:30 PM	Councilmembers Action Items for Coming Year
4:00 PM	Next Steps, Wrap Up, Evaluation
5:00 PM	Adjourn for the Day